1:00

2:00

2:15

3:50

4:00

The United States of America
Vietnam War Commemoration

Viethnam War Commemoration Advisory Committee

Public Meeting

241 18th Street South, Suite 101
Arlington, Virginia, 22202

September 20, 2018

COMMITTEE AGENDA

Public Meeting
- Opening Statement

- Directors Opening Remarks

- Introduction & Review of the Terms of
Reference

- Proposed Events 2023 — 2025
o Concepts / Themes / Types of Events
o Issues / Constraints / Considerations
o Requirements

Coffee Break

Deliberation

Final comments

Adjourn

Marcia Moore, Designated Federal
Officer

James T. Jackson, Major General, U.S.
Army, Retired Director, Vietnam War 50"
Commemoration

Larry Brom, Assistant Director for Plans
and Operations

Larry Brom, Assistant Director for Plans
and Operations

Advisory Committee Members

Chairman





