

The United States of America Vietnam War Commemoration



Vietnam War Commemoration Advisory Committee Public Meeting 241 18th Street South, Suite 101 Arlington, Virginia, 22202

September 20, 2018

COMMITTEE AGENDA

1:00	Public Meeting - Opening Statement	Marcia Moore, Designated Federal Officer
	- Directors Opening Remarks	James T. Jackson, Major General, U.S. Army, Retired Director, Vietnam War 50 th Commemoration
	- Introduction & Review of the Terms of Reference	Larry Brom, Assistant Director for Plans and Operations
	 Proposed Events 2023 – 2025 Concepts / Themes / Types of Events Issues / Constraints / Considerations Requirements 	Larry Brom, Assistant Director for Plans and Operations
2:00	Coffee Break	
2:15	Deliberation	Advisory Committee Members
3:50	Final comments	Chairman
4:00	Adjourn	